
 2016 Spring Korean D.Min. Schedule

Time Time Course Code Course Name Instructor Room Number

5/16/2016 Mon. 8:00-12PM 1:00-8:00PM Vista

5/17/2016 Tue. 8:00-12PM Vista

5/17/2016 Tue. 1:00-7:00PM Vista

5/18/2016 Wed. 8:00-12PM 1:00-5:00PM Vista

5/19/2016 Thu. 8:00-12PM 1:00-5:00PM Dr.Jong Gil Lee Vista

5/20/2016 Fri. 8:00-12PM 1:00-5:00PM Vista

5/21/2016 Sat. 8:00-12PM Vista

5/23/2016 Mon. 1:00-7:00PM 333

5/24/2016 Tue. 8:00-12PM 1:00-5:00PM Dr.Jeong Seop Ahn 333

5/25/2016 Wed. 8:00-12PM 1:00-5:00PM Dr.Jong Gil Lee 333

5/26/2016 Thu. 8:00-12PM 1:00-5:00PM 333

5/27/2016 Fri. 8:00-12PM 333

5/27/2016 Fri. 1:00-8:00PM Vista

5/28/2016 Sat. 8:00-12PM 1:00-4:00PM Vista

5/31/2016 Tue. 1:00-7:00PM Vista

6/1/2016 Wed. 8:00-12PM 1:00-5:00PM Dr.Reggie Ogea Vista

6/2/2016 Thu. 8:00-12PM 1:00-5:00PM Dr.Jong Gil Lee Vista

6/3/2016 Fri. 8:00-12PM Vista

Dr.Peter Kendrick

Date

Mid-Career Assessment

Project in Ministry Design

Program Overview

Developing a Missional 

Church:Applying Acts 1:8 to 

New and Existing Churches

Expository Preaching from 

the New Testament

PDWS8201-0084

PDWS8202-0084

PDWS8203-0084

BSNT8301-0084

PMCP8303-0084

Dr.Jong Gil Lee


